NEW JERSEY
PROMOTIONAL COURSES

2024-2025 FALL-WINTER
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2024-25 Fall Winter Classes  Promotional & Career Development Classes (All 0820-1630 hours-Unless Otherwise Stated)

Saturday, November 9, / {1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, N 08205

sunday, November 10, 2024 (2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Dire Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, N 08205

Monday, November 11, 2024 ( 2 \G Guidelines & Directives Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Tuesday, November 12, 4 (2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives Toms River Fire emy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 (1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives Office Ewolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066
Thursday, November 14, 2024 {2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives Office Evolution, 100 Walnut 5t, Clark, NI 07066
Saturday, November 16, 2024 (1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd., Wayne, NJ
Sunday, November 17, 2024 (2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd., Wayne, NI
Saturday, D ber 7, 2024 Two-Day NI Case Law Course (1 of 2) Hilton Garden Inn, 15 Nevins Rd., Wayne, NJ
Saturday, December 7, : y NJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Sunday, December 8, 2024

demy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753
ember 10, 4 ay NI C: ( Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024 2) Office Ewolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066
Monday, January 6, 2025 Robert Lyons Police Academy, 214 Oldham Rd, Wayne, NI
Tuesday, lanuary 7, 2025 Title 39, One Day Class Toms River Fire my, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 . Dffice Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066
Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205
Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Ga ¥, NJ 08205

Title 2C - Full Day Class Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Title 2C - Full Day Class Robert Lyons Pol demy, 214 Oldham Rd, Wayne, M)

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 e 2C - Full Day Class Office Ewolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066

SIGN-UP NOW!

**Locations Subject to Change™*

J. HARRIS

. POLICE TRAINING
844.685.7737 | WWW.JHARRISTRAINING.COM



